Ekran

Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit AF220-
1024D3L3

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

RX 550 4GB AFRX550-4096D5H2-V4

GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H5-
V3

GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-
V3

COLORFUL Battle Ax RTX 5050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (DUO

8GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X OC 8GB GDDR6

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5050 Ultra W 6GB GDDR6 128Bit

(DUO OC 8GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G GAMING OC GDDR6 128B DX12

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,90

42,00

63,00

94,50

99,75

120,75

131,25

131,25

418,95

418,95

418,95

439,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X OC

GAINWARD RTX 5060 Ghost 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(NE75060019P1-GB2063B) Ekran Karti

COLORFUL Gaming RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (8GB-V)
Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G INSPIRE 2X 0C 128BIT

GIGABYTE RTX5060 GV-N5060WF2MAX 0C-8GD WINDFORCE

MAX 0C 8GB GDDR7 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X OC WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GIGABYTE RTX5060 GV-N5060WF2-8GD WINDFORCE 8GB

GDDR7 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIiT

ASUS PRIME-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

Msi

Msi

Gainward

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

450,45

471,45

471,45

481,95

492,45

523,95

523,95

523,95

523,95

523,95

544,95

551,25

555,45

555,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

GAINWARD RTX 5060 Ti Ghost 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(NE7506T019P1-GB2062B) Ekran Karti

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 9060 XT Reaper 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (16G-A) Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-WHITE 8GB 128BIT VGA

COLORFUL Gaming Duo RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(8GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ti Ultra 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(W 0C 8GB-V) Ekran Karti

COLORFUL Battle AX RTX 5060 Ti 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(NB DUO 16GB-V) Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RX9060XT-8G AMD RADEON 128BIT 8G VGA

COLORFUL Gaming RTX 5060 Ti 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(16GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 Ti 8G VENTUS 2X PLUS

COLORFUL Gaming Duo RTX 5060 Ti 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(16GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

Asus

Gainward

Powercolor

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

555,45

555,45

576,45

586,95

628,95

628,95

628,95

628,95

681,45

702,45

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB

GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

PNY RTX PRO 2000 16GB GDDR7 (VCNRTXPR02000-SB)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G GAMING TRIO O0C WHITE

ASUS

DUAL-RX9060XT-16G AMD RADEON 128BIT 16GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C VGA

AFOX

AXLE

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

Msi

Pny

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Axle

10+

10+

10+

10+

838,95

892,50

943,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

52,50

52,50

57,75

63,00

65,10

105,00

105,00

173,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-8GD6H5)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

GAINWARD RTX 5050 Ghost 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(NE65050019P1-GB2070B) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G OC GD6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

PNY VCNT1000 4GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNT1000-SB)

PNY RTX 5060 O0C 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (VCG50608DFXPB1-

0) Ekran Karti

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

COLORFUL Gaming Duo RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(8GB-V) Ekran Karti

COLORFUL RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (NB DUO 8GB-V)

GAINWARD RTX 4060 Ti Ghost 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(NE6406TO19P1-1060B) Ekran Karti

PNY RTX5060 Ti 8G GDDR7 128bit VCG5060T8TFXXPB1-0

Afox

Msi

Msi

Gainward

Msi

Msi

Asus

Pny

Pny

Msi

Colorful

Colorful

Gainward

Pny

262,50

345,45

345,45

366,45

366,45

366,45

387,45

393,75

418,95

420,00

523,95

523,95

523,95

525,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



PNY RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T8DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

COLORFUL RTX 5060Ti 8GB GDDR7 128BitNB (DUO 8GB-
V)

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

PNY RTX 5060 Ti O0C 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T16DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

COLORFUL Battle Ax RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(NB EX 8GB-V) Ekran Karti

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ultra W 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(DUO OC 8GB-V) Ekran Karti

GAINWARD RTX 5060 Ti Python III 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(NE7506T019T1-GB2061T) Ekran Karti

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 9060 XT Hellhound 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (16G-L/0C) Ekran Karti

PNY RTX 5060 Ti EPIC-X ARGB 0C 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T16TFXXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP
EKRAN KARTI

Pny

Asus

Colorful

Pny

Msi

Msi

Pny

Colorful

Colorful

Gainward

Asus

Powercolor

Pny

Asus

544,95

565,95

576,45

576,45

577,50

618,45

628,95

628,95

628,95

628,95

628,95

656,25

660,45

660,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ti Ultra 16GB GDDR7
128Bit (W DUO OC 16GB-V) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-016G AMD RADEON 128BIT 16G
VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

PNY RTX 4060 X1r8 0C 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG40608DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

PNY VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 9060 XT Reaper 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (8G-A) Ekran Karti

POWERCOLOR Radeon RX 9060 XT Hellhound 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (8G-L/0C) Ekran Karti

PNY RTX2000ADA 16GB DDR6 128Bit 4 xDISPLAY
CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI
EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTX2000ADA-SB)

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Pny

Pny

Powercolor

Powercolor

Pny

660,45

733,95

733,95

796,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

408,45

472,50

525,00

582,75

891,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



